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Student Success Tools

https://www.pace.edu/student-success-tools


Students
&

Faculty

Learning Commons/ 
Tutoring

Ross Christofferson

Academic Advising
Melissa Grant

Student Accessibility 
Services/OASIS
(neurodiverse)

Kate Torres

Special Projects
Open Educational 

Resources
Graduate on Time

Sue Maxam

New Student 
Experience & 

Transitions/Transfer 
Students

Jennifer Talbot

https://www.pace.edu/learning-commons/services-current-students
https://www.pace.edu/academic-advising
https://www.pace.edu/student-accessibility-services/new-york-city-forms
https://www.pace.edu/oasis
https://libguides.pace.edu/oer
https://www.pace.edu/new-student-experience-transitions


OnTrack: 
Keeping Students 

Ontrack to Graduate on 

Time



Student Success Contacts
• Hillary Knepper, Associate Provost for 

Student Success hknepper@pace.edu

• Ross Christofferson, Senior Director, 
Pace Learning Commons (Tutoring) 
rchristofferson@pace.edu

• Melissa Grant, Associate Dean of 
Advising mgrant@pace.edu

• Sue Maxam, Assistant Provost, 
Special Projects & Retention Initiatives 
(Open Educational Resources) 
smaxam@pace.edu

• Kate Torres, Director, Accessibility 
Resources & Program Director, OASIS 
ktorres@pace.edu

• Jennifer Talbot, Associate Dean, 
New Student Experience & Transitions 
jtalbot@pace.edu
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mailto:rchristofferson@pace.edu
mailto:mgrant@pace.edu
mailto:smaxam@pace.edu
mailto:ktorres@pace.edu
mailto:jtalbot@pace.edu


Questions
1. Useful on a syllabus? (hint, there is one correct answer)…Bonus points, 

which information?

2. Where do you go if you have academic concerns about 
a student? (hint, there is more than one answer)

3. Who do you contact if you don’t know who to contact?


